Distribution List 91395-010.0; 2026 Asphalt Patching Contract

Vendor

A-1 ASPHALT SEALING & REPAIR
ACE EXCAVATING & GRAVEL INC
ANLAAN CORPORATION

ASPHALT RESTORATION INC.
BALKEMA CONSTRUCTION INC
BALKEMA EXCAVATING INC
BRONCO ASPHALT MAINTENANCE
CRIPPS FONTAINE EXCAVATING INC
DYKSTRA

EPIC EXCAVATING INC.

FER PAL CONSTRUCTION USALLC
FIVE STAR ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
GRAND RIVER CONSTRUCTION INC
HOFFMAN BROTHERS INC

J L COOK CONSTRUCTION INC

J L MILLING INC

JAMES E FULTON & SONS

JB ROAD REPAIR

K & B ASPHALT SEALCOATING INC
KALAMAZOO EXCAVATION
KAMMINGA & ROODVOETS INC
LAKELAND ASPHALT CORPORATION
LAWRENCE CARPENTER'S, LLC
LOUNSBURY EXCAVATING INC

M K CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MICHIGAN JOINT SEALING INC
MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS
MILLER-DAVIS COMPANY INC
NASHVILLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SVC CORP

PAJAY INC

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS
PETERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
RATHCO SAFETY SUPPLY INC
RELIABLE ASPHALT LLC

RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO
RUSSELL CROSS EXCAVATING & DEM
SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION INC
SELGE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
SOUTHWEST TRANSPORT CO.
SPARTAN BARRICADING AND
SUPERIOR ASPHALT INC

SWT EXCAVATING, INC.

TOP GRADE AGGREGATES LLC
TUSTIN'S ASPHALT SEALING INC

USA EARTHWORKS LLC

VANDERMAY CONSTRUCTION CO INC
WOLVERINE SEALCOATING LLC
WOOLF EXCAVATING INC.

WYOMING ASPHALT PAVING INC

Address

4634 DIVISION ST

3311 REDMOND AVE

PO BOX

7968 W G AVE

3610 HOOVER AVE

1500 RIVER ST

130 S LAKE DOSTER DR
7729 DOUGLAS AVE

3677 3 MILE RD NW

1351 BRIARCLIFF DR SE
26187 NORTHLINE RD
W228S7055 ENTERPRISE DRIVE
5025 40TH AVE

8574 VERONA RD

03239 COUNTY ROAD 653
15262 INDUSTRIAL DR
2516 MILLER RD

8641 COUNTY RD 18

120 N MAIN ST

2425 S. 11 STREET

3435 BROADMOOR AVE SE
548 AVENUE A

5430 THAYER AVE. UNIT 2
32673 E RED ARROW HWY
18388 DIX TOLEDO RD
28830 W 8 MILE RD STE 103
2575 S HAGGERTY RD STE 100
1029 PORTAGE ST

11205 LAWRENCE HWY
PO BOX 1299

19167 ROSE CITY RD

384 INDUSTRIAL PKWY
3325 E KILGORE RD

6742 LOVERS LANE

2609 N BURDICK ST

911 HATFIELD AVE

PO BOX 492

51722 GRAND RIVER

2833 S 11TH ST

137 HILLSBOROUGH STREET
TRAFFIC CONTROL INC
669 CENTURY AVE SW
8936 E KAVE

3407 58TH ST

931 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY
1747 5TH ST

302 W VINE ST

3235 COUNTY FARM RD
2829 CAMBRIDGE TER

470 12TH ST

City
WAYLAND
KALAMAZOO
GRAND HAVEN
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
PLAINWELL
KALAMAZOO
GRAND RAPIDS
GRAND RAPIDS
TAYLOR

BIG BEND
HUDSONVILLE
BATTLE CREEK
GOBLES
SCHOOLCRAFT
KALAMAZOO
WAUSEON
ADRIAN
KALAMAZOO
GRAND RAPIDS
BATTLE CREEK
KALAMAZOO
PAW PAW
RIVERVIEW
FARMINGTON HILLS
CANTON
KALAMAZOO
NASHVILLE
NILES

NEW BUFFALO
IMLAY CITY
KALAMAZOO
PORTAGE
KALAMAZOO
KALAMAZOO
DOWAGIAC
WIXOM

NILES
HARTFORD
HOLT

GRAND RAPIDS
GALESBURG
HAMILTON
PLAINWELL
MARTIN
KALAMAZOO
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
PLAINWELL

State | Zip Code
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M

49348
49001
49417
49009
49008
49048
49080
49009
49534
49546
48180
53103
49426
49014
49055
49087
49001
43567
49221
49009
49512
49037
49004
49079
48193
48336
48188
49001
49073
49120
49117
48444
49001
49002
49007
49001
49047
48393
49120
49057
48842
49503
49053
49419
49080
49070
49001
49201
49001
49080

Phone #
616) 877-4400
269) 383-4140
616) 846-8442
269) 207-2251
269) 388-2244
269) 349-8627
269) 204-6300
269) 342-1088
616) 453-4827
616) 813-9596
734) 946-2034
262) 706-3260
616) 669-5611
269) 965-1207
269) 628-4850
269) 679-5769
269) 385-3311
419) 704-5484
888) 264-2541
269) 870-6045
616) 949-0800
269) 964-1720
269) 998-5870
269) 657-4446
734) 283-4637
248) 476-4120
269) 655-1394
269) 345-3561
517) 852-1536
269) 684-4438
616) 292-4462
810) 724-4767
269) 345-1145
269) 323-0153
269) 343-5177
269) 343-4525
269) 782-2552
248) 374-1102
269) 684-0842
269) 621-6216
517) 694-1500
616) 451-3200
269) 327-1908
269) 751-8898
855) 685-7325
269) 207-2677
269) 342-4055
517) 962-4261
269) 342-83131
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(269) 685-8872



	Vendor

